The FibreOptica Ltd. Bundle Cable Fan-out Cord

B 6F-FC /JUPC/SM /®09-5 /06 M

Connector Shrinkage Tube

L1 | Bundle Cable

—

® Technical Specification

Iltem Specification
Applicable Fibers SM, MM (50/125um, 62.5/125um)
Fiber Count 4, 6,8 12 & 24 Fibers
Cord Diameter 2mm, 0.9mm (09mm)
Applicable Connector FC, SC, MU, LC/PC, UPC, APC

® Ordering Instructions

Bundle Fanout B 12F-FC/UPC/SM/®Q09-L /L1 M

09-L/L1
©® ® ® ® ©® ®

@ Cable B: Multi-Fiber Bundle Cable

@ Fiber Count 4,6, 8, 12 & 24 Fibers

@ Connector Type FC, SC, ST, MU, LC

@ End Face PC, UPC, APC

® Fiber Mode SM=Single Mode, MM =Multi Mode

® Cord Diameter @2, 0.9

@ Cable Length L=1,2,3,4... M=Meter i.e., SM=5 Meter

Pigtail Length L1=01,02,03,04... M=Meter i.c., 06M=0.6 Meter




